
100m Lelaki PLATINUM
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 10.51 Jonathan Nyepa UPM
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 10.09 Muhd Azeem Fahmi 01 Jan 2022

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0133 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD. I UIAM 11.14 +0.1 Q
2 0264 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTeM 11.15 +0.1 Q
3 0185 MUHAMMAD IZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NA UniMAP 11.19 +0.6 Q
4 0310 SIMON BILONG KAREL UTP 11.23 +0.6 Q
5 0272 ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM UTHM 11.35 +0.1 Q
6 0108 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTM 11.38 +0.6 Q
7 0140 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UIAM 11.44 +0.6 q
8 0278 MOHAMMAD NUR ZAIM HAFIZIN BIN A UTHM 11.49 +0.1 q
9 0104 NAH SOON ANN HELP 11.51 +0.1
10 0156 MUHAMMAD ARASH NAIM BIN ABDUL G UKM 11.534 +0.6
11 0245 MUHAMMAD NABIL BIN ZULKARNAIN UPSI 11.537 +0.6
12 0152 AMAR ASYRAFI BIN MOHD ZAKI UKM 11.56 +0.1
13 0194 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZ UNITEN 11.57 +0.6
14 0285 MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZL UTHM 12.14 +0.6
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2 Wind : +0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0185 MUHAMMAD IZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NA UniMAP 11.19 Q
2 0310 SIMON BILONG KAREL UTP 11.23 Q
3 0108 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTM 11.38 Q
4 0140 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UIAM 11.44 q
5 0156 MUHAMMAD ARASH NAIM BIN ABDUL G UKM 11.534
6 0245 MUHAMMAD NABIL BIN ZULKARNAIN UPSI 11.537
7 0194 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AFNAN BIN MOHD AZ UNITEN 11.57
8 0285 MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZL UTHM 12.14

Heat 2 of 2 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0133 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD. I UIAM 11.14 Q
2 0264 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTeM 11.15 Q
3 0272 ASYRAF BIN NORISHAM UTHM 11.35 Q
4 0278 MOHAMMAD NUR ZAIM HAFIZIN BIN A UTHM 11.49 q
5 0104 NAH SOON ANN HELP 11.51
6 0152 AMAR ASYRAFI BIN MOHD ZAKI UKM 11.56


